"B WSOP Circuit - King's Resort

King's Resort - ™™ Rozvadoy, Czechia

Date Event Buy-in Chips  Clock(min) Late Reg. Format

Event#1

Unlimited

Jan 0104:00 PM WSOPC-| Event #1 €440 6-Max PLO Opener €440 40,000 40 Level 9 Re-Entry

€50,000 GTD

Event#2

o 2 Re-Entries

Jan0106:00PM  WSOPC-| Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €300 40,000 30 Level10 Per Flight

€50,000 - Flight A

Event#2
2 Re-Entri
Jan 02 11:00 AM WSOPC-| Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €300 40,000 30 Level 10 P:r F::;rrl::s
€50,000 - Flight B
Event#3 imi
Jan 02 04:00 PM €1,000 50,000 40 Level 11 Unlimited
WSOPC-| Event #3 €1,000 WSOPC PLO 8-Max Re-Entry
Event#2
=n 3 2 Re-Entries
Jan 02 06:00 PM WSOPC-| Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €300 40,000 40 level10 per Flight
€50,000 - Flight C
Event#2
S 2 Re-Entries
Jan 03 11:00 AM WSOPC-I Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €300 40,000 30 Level10 per Flight
€50,000 - Flight D
Event#4
Unlimited
Jan 03 05:00 PM WSOPC-| Event #4 €2,000 WSOPC PLO 8-Max €2,000 100,000 45 Level11 Re-Entry
€100,000
Event#2
=n 3 2 Re-Entries
Jan 03 06:00 PM WSOPC-| Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €300 40,000 30 Level 10 Per Flight
€50,000 - Flight E
Event#2
=n 3 2 Re-Entries
Jan 04 11:00 AM WSOPC-| Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €300 40,000 15 Level 10 per Flight
€50,000 - Flight F
Event#s
. Unlimited
Jan 04 06:00 PM WSOPC-I Event #5 €660 FiftyStack NLH €660 50,000 40 Level 9 Re-Entry
€150,000 GTD
Event#b
Unlimited
Jan 05 04:00 PM WSOPC-I Event #6 €550 Bounty Hunter PLO €550 40,000 25 Level 8 Re-Entry
€50,000 GTD
Event#7
Unlimited
Jan 05 05:00 PM WSOPC-| Event #7 €600 Mystery Bounty NLH €600 40,000 30 Level 10 Re-Entry

€300,000 GTD - Flight A



Jan 06 04:00 PM

Jan 07 11:00 AM

Jan 07 06:00 PM

Jan 08 06:00 PM

Jan 09 12:00 PM

Jan 09 07:00 PM

Jan 10 12:00 PM

Jan 10 07:00 PM

Jan 11 11:00 AM

Jan 11 04:00 PM

Jan 12 04:00 PM

Event#7

WSOPC-I Event #7 €600 Mystery Bounty NLH
€300,000 GTD - Flight B

Event##7

WSOPC-I Event #7 €600 Mystery Bounty NLH
€300,000 GTD - Flight C

Event#8

WSOPC-I Event #8 €777 Lucky7s NLH €150,000
GTD

Event#9

WSOPC-| Event #9 €3,000 High Roller NLH
€150,000 GTD

Event#10

WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship
MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight A

Event#10

WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship
MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight B

Event#10

WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship
MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight C

Event#10

WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship
MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight D

Event#10

WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship
MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight E

Eventi#11

WSOPC-| Event #11 €600 WSOPC 6-Max NLH
€100,000 GTD

Event#12

WSOPC-I Event #12 €1,000 Bounty Hunter NLH
€100,000

€600

€600

€777

€3,000

€1,500

€1,500

€1,500

€1,500

€1,500

€600

€1,000

40,000

40,000

50,000

100,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

40,000

50,000

40

15

40

45

40

30

40

30

15

23

40

Level 10

Level 10

Level 9

Level 11

Level 12

Level 12

Level 12

Level 12

Level 12

Level 8

Level 9

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry

Unlimited
Re-Entry



