



Date	Event	Buy-in	Chips	Clock(min)	Late Reg.	Format
Jan 01 04:00 PM	Event#1 WSOPC-I Event #1 €440 6-Max PLO Opener €50,000 GTD	€440	40,000	40	Level 9	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 01 06:00 PM	Event#2 WSOPC-I Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €50,000 - Flight A	€300	40,000	30	Level 10	2 Re-Entries Per Flight
Jan 02 11:00 AM	Event#2 WSOPC-I Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €50,000 - Flight B	€300	40,000	30	Level 10	2 Re-Entries Per Flight
Jan 02 04:00 PM	Event#3 WSOPC-I Event #3 €1,000 WSOPC PLO 8-Max	€1,000	50,000	40	Level 11	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 02 06:00 PM	Event#2 WSOPC-I Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €50,000 - Flight C	€300	40,000	40	Level 10	2 Re-Entries Per Flight
Jan 03 11:00 AM	Event#2 WSOPC-I Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €50,000 - Flight D	€300	40,000	30	Level 10	2 Re-Entries Per Flight
Jan 03 05:00 PM	Event#4 WSOPC-I Event #4 €2,000 WSOPC PLO 8-Max €100,000	€2,000	100,000	45	Level 11	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 03 06:00 PM	Event#2 WSOPC-I Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €50,000 - Flight E	€300	40,000	30	Level 10	2 Re-Entries Per Flight
Jan 04 11:00 AM	Event#2 WSOPC-I Event #2 €300 Mini Main Event NLH €50,000 - Flight F	€300	40,000	15	Level 10	2 Re-Entries Per Flight
Jan 04 06:00 PM	Event#5 WSOPC-I Event #5 €660 FiftyStack NLH €150,000 GTD	€660	50,000	40	Level 9	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 05 04:00 PM	Event#6 WSOPC-I Event #6 €550 Bounty Hunter PLO €50,000 GTD	€550	40,000	25	Level 8	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 05 05:00 PM	Event#7 WSOPC-I Event #7 €600 Mystery Bounty NLH €300,000 GTD - Flight A	€600	40,000	30	Level 10	Unlimited Re-Entry

Jan 06 04:00 PM	Event#7 WSOPC-I Event #7 €600 Mystery Bounty NLH €300,000 GTD - Flight B	€600	40,000	40	Level 10	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 07 11:00 AM	Event#7 WSOPC-I Event #7 €600 Mystery Bounty NLH €300,000 GTD - Flight C	€600	40,000	15	Level 10	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 07 06:00 PM	Event#8 WSOPC-I Event #8 €777 Lucky7s NLH €150,000 GTD	€777	50,000	40	Level 9	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 08 06:00 PM	Event#9 WSOPC-I Event #9 €3,000 High Roller NLH €150,000 GTD	€3,000	100,000	45	Level 11	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 09 12:00 PM	Event#10 WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight A	€1,500	50,000	40	Level 12	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 09 07:00 PM	Event#10 WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight B	€1,500	50,000	30	Level 12	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 10 12:00 PM	Event#10 WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight C	€1,500	50,000	40	Level 12	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 10 07:00 PM	Event#10 WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight D	€1,500	50,000	30	Level 12	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 11 11:00 AM	Event#10 WSOPC-I Event #10 €1,500 NLH Championship MAIN EVENT €1,000,000 GTD - Flight E	€1,500	50,000	15	Level 12	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 11 04:00 PM	Event#11 WSOPC-I Event #11 €600 WSOPC 6-Max NLH €100,000 GTD	€600	40,000	25	Level 8	Unlimited Re-Entry
Jan 12 04:00 PM	Event#12 WSOPC-I Event #12 €1,000 Bounty Hunter NLH €100,000	€1,000	50,000	40	Level 9	Unlimited Re-Entry